
Jurassic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Delle Lenti Guido (11/072) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 2 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12

Sigismondi Roberto (11/067) 2 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 12 2 5 0 0

Berilli Lorenzo Maria (11/073) 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Mandrone Moreno (11/066) 2 6 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12

Iannone Antonio (11/075) 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciarelli Vincenzo (11/074) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bellomo Patrik (11/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Paterra Gianluca (11/098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Angelucci Mirco (11/078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ardente Antonio (11/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delle Lenti Guido 11/072 46 113 2,46

Sigismondi Roberto 11/067 34 82 2,41

Berilli Lorenzo Maria 11/073 28 70 2,50

Mandrone Moreno 11/066 24 46 1,92

Iannone Antonio 11/075 14 30 2,14

Masciarelli Vincenzo 11/074 14 22 1,57

Bellomo Patrik 11/097 8 11 1,38

Paterra Gianluca 11/098 8 8 1,00

Angelucci Mirco 11/078 8 3 0,38

Ardente Antonio 11/093 8 2 0,25

Looney Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Stefano (11/050) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 12 0 0

Rulli Rebecca (11/047) 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 6

Di Teodoro Michael (11/049) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 6

Rulli Raul Ruben (11/048) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5

Delli Castelli Davide (11/052) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Delli Castelli Gabriele (11/054) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Stefano 11/050 44 89 2,02

Rulli Rebecca 11/047 48 69 1,44

Di Teodoro Michael 11/049 32 65 2,03

Rulli Raul Ruben 11/048 40 54 1,35

Delli Castelli Davide 11/052 20 18 0,90

Delli Castelli Gabriele 11/054 8 3 0,38

Lion's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ceneri Lorenzo (11/063) 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4

Rossi Fabio (11/071) 2 0 2 6 4 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 0

Catalano Enzo (11/091) 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0

Di Michele Simone (11/062) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0

Liberatore Gianluca (11/069) 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Ceneri Diego (11/096) 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Filippone Francesco (11/061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Mandrone Loris (11/068) 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceneri Lorenzo 11/063 44 55 1,25

Rossi Fabio 11/071 36 27 0,75

Catalano Enzo 11/091 24 26 1,08

Di Michele Simone 11/062 30 22 0,73

Liberatore Gianluca 11/069 26 15 0,58

Ceneri Diego 11/096 15 10 0,67

Filippone Francesco 11/061 12 7 0,58

Mandrone Loris 11/068 5 1 0,20

Ci Pruvem Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin (11/087) 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12

Di Pietrantonio Rosario (11/055) 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 12

Affettuosa  Maurizio (11/090) 4 6 3 1 4 10 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 1 4 5 2 5 3 1 4 10

Di Pietrantonio Fernando (11/057) 4 3 1 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 5 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 1 0 4 10

Gobeo Paride (11/059) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Lancione Elidea (11/056) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin 11/087 48 111 2,31

Di Pietrantonio Rosario 11/055 48 96 2,00

Affettuosa  Maurizio 11/090 42 58 1,38

Di Pietrantonio Fernando 11/057 34 32 0,94

Gobeo Paride 11/059 10 4 0,40

Lancione Elidea 11/056 10 3 0,30


